
Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 3

Show Jumping: Class 1  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

70 PopIsla Doheny 1

54 Sweet Chilli PhillyJasmine Rear 2

36 CheekyCharli Broughton 3

357 RascalWillow Maley 4

167 DashOlivia Peacocke 5

61 SparrowJordan Thorburn

Show Jumping: Class 2  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

61 SparrowJordan Thorburn HC

70 PopIsla Doheny 1

210 DaylightJasmine Rear 2

357 RascalWillow Maley 4

36 CheekyCharli Broughton 5

40 Elledan of AwateaBonnie lee Thompson 6

179 BlondiniAnnabelle Ryan 7

54 Sweet Chilli PhillyJasmine Rear 8

Show Jumping: Class 3  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

28 Onetai Red GemGemma Honeyfield 1

53 TS FinlayOlivia Stone 2

179 BlondiniAnnabelle Ryan 3

82 Mischievous OneAdelaide Hawthorn 4

30 Fair DealIssie Kavanagh 5

35 My Roman EmpireValerie de Vries 6

40 Elledan of AwateaBonnie lee Thompson 7

57 Sweet Like CinnamonZoe Bennett

Show Jumping: Class 4  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

28 Onetai Red GemGemma Honeyfield 1

40 Elledan of AwateaBonnie lee Thompson 2
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210 DaylightJasmine Rear 3

179 BlondiniAnnabelle Ryan 4

82 Mischievous OneAdelaide Hawthorn 5

30 Fair DealIssie Kavanagh 6

35 My Roman EmpireValerie de Vries 7

57 Sweet Like CinnamonZoe Bennett 8

53 TS FinlayOlivia Stone 9

Show Jumping: Class 5  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Pony - Opt 

Time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

27 MikaEden Honeyfield 1

86 SpiderZoe Adams 2

30 Fair DealIssie Kavanagh 3

Show Jumping: Class 6  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Pony - Opt 

Time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

27 MikaEden Honeyfield 1

210 DaylightJasmine Rear 2

86 SpiderZoe Adams 3

87 Storm JazzElla Johnston

Show Jumping: Class 8  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Pony - 2 Phase - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

72 Delta PaladinMadeleine Palairet 1

66 Silver StarOlivia Peacocke 2

50 Glenwood GenteelOcean O'Byrne 3

51 Sparkling Secrets 
Untold

Stella O'Byrne 4

Show Jumping: Class 9  LJ Photography - Show Jumping - 1.00m - Pony - 

2 phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

50 Glenwood GenteelOcean O'Byrne 1

66 Silver StarOlivia Peacocke 2

51 Sparkling Secrets 
Untold

Stella O'Byrne 3
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Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 3

Show Jumping: Class 13  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Horse - Opt time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

90 Lord ShadowFaxLilly Flavell 1

65 Ridgeview Landcaster 
KC

Teegan Collings 2

20 PR Pina ColadaBridget Floyd 3

69 Wind ChimesConnor Hill 4

64 MaramaJo Lascelles 5

63 The Cookie MonsterIsabelle Carey 6

Show Jumping: Class 14  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Horse - Opt time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

63 The Cookie MonsterIsabelle Carey 1

22 Ultimate LadyStephanie Rear 2

64 MaramaJo Lascelles 3

20 PR Pina ColadaBridget Floyd 4

43 Dolfina PortiaPenny Bell 5

Show Jumping: Class 15  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Horse - Opt time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

12 Fortunate SonPippa Earwaker 1

64 MaramaJo Lascelles 2

43 Dolfina PortiaPenny Bell 3

65 Ridgeview Landcaster 
KC

Teegan Collings 4

63 The Cookie MonsterIsabelle Carey 5

55 BeauBriana Cole 6

189 DappleBriley Jones 7

20 PR Pina ColadaBridget Floyd 8

69 Wind ChimesConnor Hill 9

89 Casa DomaniRanea Pirihi

164 matangi mistressJordan Thorburn

Show Jumping: Class 16  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Horse - Opt time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

89 Casa DomaniRanea Pirihi 1
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56 Nothing ComplicatedKristy Hanks 2

22 Ultimate LadyStephanie Rear 3

252 TC CochiseLara Skinner 4

189 DappleBriley Jones 5

81 The GuardianAnnabelle Cox 6

69 Wind ChimesConnor Hill 7

Show Jumping: Class 17  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Horse - 

Opt time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

26 Twin Blues Kings 
Jewel

Rosie McCarthy 1

56 Nothing ComplicatedKristy Hanks 2

65 Ridgeview Landcaster 
KC

Teegan Collings 3

22 Ultimate LadyStephanie Rear 4

55 BeauBriana Cole 5

252 TC CochiseLara Skinner 6

81 The GuardianAnnabelle Cox 7

Show Jumping: Class 18  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Horse - 

Opt time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

56 Nothing ComplicatedKristy Hanks 1

15 Indiway's Au RevoirEmma Watson 2

727 TC SonicLara Skinner 2

11 Golden GaytimeSamantha Cundy 4

55 BeauBriana Cole 5

26 Twin Blues Kings 
Jewel

Rosie McCarthy 6

13 SeresinHunter Johnston

Show Jumping: Class 19  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Horse - 2 phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

34 FE Goodness 
Gracious

Lexi Ford 1

727 TC SonicLara Skinner 2

37 TChallaEmma Berejoni 3

292 De ChambeauAlexandra Lester 4

13 SeresinHunter Johnston 5
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11 Golden GaytimeSamantha Cundy 5

362 Stone River SleipnirRosie McCarthy 7

15 Indiway's Au RevoirEmma Watson

Show Jumping: Class 20  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Horse - 2 phase - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

13 SeresinHunter Johnston 1

34 FE Goodness 
Gracious

Lexi Ford 1

46 Magic MushroomAlexandra Lester 3

59 Tik TokKylie Fairbrother

Show Jumping: Class 21  LJ Photography - Show Jumping - 1.00/1.05m - 

Horse - 2 Phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

292 De ChambeauAlexandra Lester 1

46 Magic MushroomAlexandra Lester 2

37 TChallaEmma Berejoni 3

34 FE Goodness 
Gracious

Lexi Ford

Show Jumping: Class 22  LJ Photography - Show Jumping - 1.00/1.05m - 

Horse - 2 Phase - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

46 Magic MushroomAlexandra Lester 1

292 De ChambeauAlexandra Lester 2

37 TChallaEmma Berejoni 3

Show Hunter: Class 25  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Pony - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

73 Matakanui Southern 
Remberance

Zoe Morris 1

357 RascalWillow Maley 2

23 Playtime AFEmily Ward 3

92 Rimrock JarithAva Hoy 4

87 Storm JazzElla Johnston
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Show Hunter: Class 26  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Pony - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

73 Matakanui Southern 
Remberance

Zoe Morris 1

238 Skyhi LaranjaZara Gollan

71 Kingslea High JinxAnna Swap

18 Little BlingMillie Bennett

Show Hunter: Class 27  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Pony - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

73 Matakanui Southern 
Remberance

Zoe Morris 1

167 DashOlivia Peacocke 2

70 PopIsla Doheny 3

92 Rimrock JarithAva Hoy 4

23 Playtime AFEmily Ward

18 Little BlingMillie Bennett

238 Skyhi LaranjaZara Gollan

41 Jubilee Golden SandsRory Scheres

Show Hunter: Class 28  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Pony - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

167 DashOlivia Peacocke 1

48 RiverRockRuby Stirling 2

18 Little BlingMillie Bennett 3

49 Blur the LinesJack Stirling 4

23 Playtime AFEmily Ward

87 Storm JazzElla Johnston

238 Skyhi LaranjaZara Gollan

Show Hunter: Class 29  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Pony - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

84 Gallifray LuciferBonnie Hawthorn 1

234 HRM ZenzeroMaggie Allen 2

92 Rimrock JarithAva Hoy 3

48 RiverRockRuby Stirling 4
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153 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O'Connell 5

28 Onetai Red GemGemma Honeyfield 6

49 Blur the LinesJack Stirling 7

Show Hunter: Class 30  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Pony - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

48 RiverRockRuby Stirling 1

153 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O'Connell 2

84 Gallifray LuciferBonnie Hawthorn 3

234 HRM ZenzeroMaggie Allen 4

32 Greenmoor AttractionKyla Muir 5

31 PS Coromandel GoldTamsin Douglas 6

49 Blur the LinesJack Stirling 7

42 Believe in MagicMilla Kewish

Show Hunter: Class 31  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Pony - 

ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

234 HRM ZenzeroMaggie Allen 1

157 MackayAdelaide Hawthorn 2

27 MikaEden Honeyfield 3

153 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O'Connell 4

72 Delta PaladinMadeleine Palairet 5

32 Greenmoor AttractionKyla Muir 6

31 PS Coromandel GoldTamsin Douglas 7

58 Kaycee GuessworkMackenzie Falconer 8

42 Believe in MagicMilla Kewish 9

Show Hunter: Class 32  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Pony - 

ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

58 Kaycee GuessworkMackenzie Falconer 1

72 Delta PaladinMadeleine Palairet 2

42 Believe in MagicMilla Kewish 3

157 MackayAdelaide Hawthorn 4

32 Greenmoor AttractionKyla Muir 5

31 PS Coromandel GoldTamsin Douglas 6
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Show Hunter: Class 33  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

155 Gold RockOlivia Watson 1

179 No Way ElseAlexia Nolan 2

293 Little Red RoosterElle Watson 3

Show Hunter: Class 34  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

155 Gold RockOlivia Watson 1

179 No Way ElseAlexia Nolan 2

293 Little Red RoosterElle Watson 3

Show Hunter: Class 35  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

293 Little Red RoosterElle Watson 1

29 SparkyJane Saunders 2

16 Woodrow AmeliaAlexia Nolan

179 No Way ElseAlexia Nolan

68 Idahos Cautionary TailKay Bell

Show Hunter: Class 36  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

91 Silver LiningHannah Coley 1

29 SparkyJane Saunders 2

78 Miss MillieBrianna Hayes 3

Show Hunter: Class 37  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

90 Lord ShadowFaxLilly Flavell HC

12 Fortunate SonPippa Earwaker 1

52 HallelujahSarah Stone 2

78 Miss MillieBrianna Hayes 3
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91 Silver LiningHannah Coley 4

29 SparkyJane Saunders 5

Show Hunter: Class 38  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

47 Fabulous Mr FoxJo Stirling 1

91 Silver LiningHannah Coley 2

12 Fortunate SonPippa Earwaker 3

52 HallelujahSarah Stone 4

78 Miss MillieBrianna Hayes 5

90 Lord ShadowFaxLilly Flavell 6

Show Hunter: Class 39  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Horse - 

ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

47 Fabulous Mr FoxJo Stirling 1

52 HallelujahSarah Stone 2

33 AlmankisaMelissa Ford 3

Show Hunter: Class 40  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Horse - 

ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

47 Fabulous Mr FoxJo Stirling 1

79 Redcliffs PinotLena Hayes 2

19 Quiet ChaosJulie Charlton 3

147 Moon Shadow EMBeth Maley 4

33 AlmankisaMelissa Ford 5

Show Hunter: Class 41  Equitask - Show Hunter - 90cm - Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

79 Redcliffs PinotLena Hayes 1

19 Quiet ChaosJulie Charlton 2

147 Moon Shadow EMBeth Maley 3

Show Hunter: Class 42  Equitask - Show Hunter - 90cm - Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

79 Redcliffs PinotLena Hayes 1
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19 Quiet ChaosJulie Charlton 2

147 Moon Shadow EMBeth Maley 3
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